Seven-Digit Addition (E)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. All Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

1.448.937
+ 9.993.887

8.964.842
+ 4.756.468

5.348.242
+ 7.768.999

6.731.168
+ 6.379.973

3.343.183
+ 8.897.949

7.279.995
+ 3.986.925

5.528.239
+ 5.692.975

3.346.993
+ 8.778.888

5.238.192
+ 9.886.999

5.862.572
+ 6.978.979

1.784.826
+ 9.766.388

4.725.745
+ 7.686.396

4.833.491
+ 8.299.639

6.481.189
+ 9.669.979

8.594.929
+ 7.997.694
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